2/5/2022-
3/4/2022

DATE
APPROVED
2/11/22

2/21/22

2/22/22

2/24/22

2/25/22

2/25/22

2/28/22

3/2/22

3/2/22

3/2/22

3/422

LOCAL HD
Rosedale Park

Corktown

Detroit Financial

Corktown

Jam Handy/ E.
Grand Blvd

West Village

Boston-Edison

Russell Woods -
Sullivan

Madison-Harmonie

Boston-Edison

Rosedale Park

ADDRESS
15005 Artesian

1508 Brooklyn

719 Griswold

1613 Leverette

292 E. Grand

1713 Seyburn

1635 Edison

4021 Cortland

1502 Randolph

625 Edison

15100 Warwick

STAFF-APPROVED COA'’s
PREPARED BY B. CAGNEY

GENERAL SCOPE
Asphalt shingle roof replacement

Vinyl to wood window replacement per
previous COA

Replacement of existing channel letter
sign with new

Raise sill height at side elevation/
install new window at rear

New wall signage

Rear door replacement

Exterior painting

Asphalt shingle roof replacement

Vinyl super sign at side of building

Window Repair, install storm windows

Flat roof repair / replacement

DPI#
22-7690

21-7405

22-7694

22-7695

22-7692

22-7712

22-7711

22-7713

22-7714

22-7715

22-7716






